Womn(n sl usssiwnern GgnsumsnessTILD
SLoiipmh D

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

POSTS OF ASSISTANT STATISTICAL INVESTIGATOR IN TAMIL NADU
GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE (2007 — 2011)
PHASE - I

The List of Register Numbers of candidates who have been
provisionally admitted to certificate verification prior to the Oral Test for
appointment by direct recruitment to the POSTS OF ASSISTANT STATISTICAL
INVESTIGATOR in the Department of Economics and Statistics, in the
TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE (2007 - 2011) based on the
results of the Written Examination conducted by the Commission on 07.04.2013
FN & AN for the vacancies as found in the Annexure-I to this list was hosted in
the Commission’s website on 17.12.2013. They have been asked to upload and
send by post their certificates in support of their claim made in their online
applications, for verification. Subsequently after certificate verification, it is found
that there are changes in the eligibility status of certain candidates due to which
the provisional selection of 47 candidates stands cancelled. Subsequently, the
list was therefore, subjected to revision based on the revised eligibility status of
the candidates after document verification as announced in the list already
published. Following is the list of candidates who are eligible for admission to the
Oral Test (interview) which will be held on 04.03.2014 at Office of the Tamil Nadu
Public Service Commission(New Building), Frazer Bridge Road, V.O.C Nagar,
Chennai - 600003 (Near Govt. Dental College & Chennai Fort Railway Station ).
Individual intimation regarding the date and time of the Oral Test will be sent to
the candidates separately:-

03111072 03111102 03111138 03111188 03111191 03111197
03111210 03111216 03111271 03111324 03111354 03111358
03111361 03112035 03112158 03112198 03112202 03112203

1




03112230
03113347
03116173
03121054
03123242
03131313
03133130
03134125
03135165
03137032
03141186
03142148
03143130
03144071
03151143
03152227
03161409
03162109
03171150
03173188
03182051
03191057
03192142
03193085
AND

03112356
03113348
03116182
03121091
03123249
03131335
03134020
03135030
03135271
03137195
03141187
03142172
03143239
03145074
03151205
03153071
03161487
03162132
03172169
03173223
03182088
03192007
03192528
03193099
303005218

03112358
03113358
03116242
03121180
03123324
03131380
03134042
03135048
03135283
03141026
03141188
03143015
03143264
03145096
03151209
03161124
03161513
03162236
03172229
03181079
03182109
03192047
03192589
03193159

03113209
03114100
03117079
03122232
03131025
03132042
03134053
03135056
03136091
03141040
03141246
03143048
03143298
03145130
03151245
03161177
03161525
03171106
03172331
03182006
03182115
03192053
03192636
03194012

03113273
03114124
03117103
03123062
03131026
03133027
03134097
03135090
03136107
03141080
03141300
03143053
03144005
03145193
03152075
03161222
03161536
03171140
03173056
03182040
03183104
03192080
03192653
03194092

03113306
03116146
03117118
03123234
03131291
03133078
03134116
03135091
03136197
03141134
03142122
03143079
03144036
03151109
03152124
03161362
03162004
03171142
03173129
03182044
03183142
03192124
03192751
03194111

The following two candidates have to upload and send by post,

the copies of documents for their claim made by them in their online

application with regard to date of birth, qualification, gender, community,
PSTM status, Differently abled, Ex-service men, DW status etc., on or

2




before 21.02.2014. The admission of the candidates with the following register
numbers who have also been included now in the above list consequent on the
revision are purely provisional. Only after verification, their eligibility will become
final for admission to Oral Test (interview). If they do not satisfy the eligibility / do
not send the documents within stipulated time their admission to Oral Test will be
cancelled.

03112035 AND 03144036

Notes:

1. Mere inclusion of the Register Numbers of candidates will not imply that

his/her candidature has been fully cleared by the Commission.

2. The candidates whose Register numbers are found in the above list have
been admitted provisionally to the Oral Test based on the marks obtained
by them in the Written Examination and with reference to the rule of
reservation of appointments. The admission of candidates to Oral Test is
provisional subject to verification and acceptance of their claim in their
online applications towards age, educational qualification, religion,
community, etc through original documents. If any of their claims are found

to be false or incorrect, they will not be admitted to the Oral Test.

. The admission of the above candidates to the Oral Test is purely
provisional subject to the final orders to be passed by the Hon’ble High
Court of Judicature at Madras in OAs/WPs relating to this recruitment, if
any, pending on the files of the Hon’ble High Court, Madras/Madurai Bench
of Madras High Court.

. Candidates who have been admitted to the Oral Test are hereby
advised to attend the Oral Test with all the relevant documents in




original without fail. Failure to produce even any one of the essential

documents will result in their non-admission to the Oral Test.

Dated:12.02.2014 Controller of Examinations i/c
Chennai — 600003




Annexure -1 Distribution of Vacancies

SNO CATEGORY VACANCIES

-
[

GT(G

(
(
(
GT(G
(
(
(
(

DW
GT(W)

©O© |0 (N o 01| (W (N (k-

[EEY
o

(
BC(G

BC(EXSERV)PSTM
C(W)
(
(

-
[

=
N

=
w

BC(W)PSTM
BC(DW)PSTM
BC(W)DEAF
MBC/DC(G)
MBC/DC(G)PSTM
MBC/DC(EXSERV)PSTM
MBC/DC(W)
MBC/DC(W)PSTM

(

(

[N
N

=
ol

=
»

-
\l

=
(00]

=
©

N
o

N
=

MBC/DC(DW)PSTM
MBC/DC(W)ORTHO
BCM(G)
BCM(W)
SC(G)
SC(W)
SC(W)PSTM
SCA(W)
ST(G)PSTM

TOTAL

N
N

N
w

N
S

N
o1

N
(o]

N
-~

N
oo

W | (P (PO N (PPN O (O NN OO (RPN oD DN

N
o

(e}
o




