

POSTS OF ASSISTANT STATISTICAL INVESTIGATOR IN TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE (2007 – 2011) PHASE - II

The List of Register Numbers of candidates who have been provisionally admitted to certificate verification prior to the Oral Test for appointment by direct recruitment to the POSTS OF ASSISTANT STATISTICAL INVESTIGATOR in the Department of Economics and Statistics, in the TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE (2007 - 2011) based on the results of the Written Examination conducted by the Commission on 07.04.2013 FN & AN for the vacancies as found in the Annexure-I to this list was hosted in the Commission's website on 17.12.2013. They have been asked to upload and send by post their certificates in support of their claim made in their online applications, for verification. Subsequently after certificate verification, it is found that there are changes in the eligibility status of certain candidates due to which the provisional selection of 47 candidates stands cancelled. Subsequently, the list was therefore, subjected to revision based on the revised eligibility status of the candidates after document verification as announced in the list already published. Following is the list of candidates who are eligible for admission to the Oral Test (interview) which will be held on 04.03.2014 at Office of the Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission(New Building), Frazer Bridge Road, V.O.C Nagar, Chennai - 600003 (Near Govt. Dental College & Chennai Fort Railway Station). Individual intimation regarding the date and time of the Oral Test will be sent to the candidates separately:-

03111072	03111102	03111138	03111188	03111191	03111197
03111210	03111216	03111271	03111324	03111354	03111358
03111361	03112035	03112158	03112198	03112202	03112203

1						
	03112230	03112356	03112358	03113209	03113273	03113306
	03113347	03113348	03113358	03114100	03114124	03116146
	03116173	03116182	03116242	03117079	03117103	03117118
	03121054	03121091	03121180	03122232	03123062	03123234
	03123242	03123249	03123324	03131025	03131026	03131291
	03131313	03131335	03131380	03132042	03133027	03133078
	03133130	03134020	03134042	03134053	03134097	03134116
	03134125	03135030	03135048	03135056	03135090	03135091
	03135165	03135271	03135283	03136091	03136107	03136197
	03137032	03137195	03141026	03141040	03141080	03141134
	03141186	03141187	03141188	03141246	03141300	03142122
	03142148	03142172	03143015	03143048	03143053	03143079
	03143130	03143239	03143264	03143298	03144005	03144036
	03144071	03145074	03145096	03145130	03145193	03151109
	03151143	03151205	03151209	03151245	03152075	03152124
	03152227	03153071	03161124	03161177	03161222	03161362
	03161409	03161487	03161513	03161525	03161536	03162004
	03162109	03162132	03162236	03171106	03171140	03171142
	03171150	03172169	03172229	03172331	03173056	03173129
	03173188	03173223	03181079	03182006	03182040	03182044
	03182051	03182088	03182109	03182115	03183104	03183142
	03191057	03192007	03192047	03192053	03192080	03192124
	03192142	03192528	03192589	03192636	03192653	03192751
	03193085	03193099	03193159	03194012	03194092	03194111
	AND	303005218				

The following two candidates have to upload and send by post, the copies of documents for their claim made by them in their online application with regard to date of birth, qualification, gender, community, PSTM status, Differently abled, Ex-service men, DW status etc., on or

before 21.02.2014. The admission of the candidates with the following register numbers who have also been included now in the above list consequent on the revision are purely provisional. Only after verification, their eligibility will become final for admission to Oral Test (interview). If they do not satisfy the eligibility / do not send the documents within stipulated time their admission to Oral Test will be cancelled.

03112035 AND 03144036

Notes:

- 1. Mere inclusion of the Register Numbers of candidates will not imply that his/her candidature has been fully cleared by the Commission.
- 2. The candidates whose Register numbers are found in the above list have been admitted provisionally to the Oral Test based on the marks obtained by them in the Written Examination and with reference to the rule of reservation of appointments. The admission of candidates to Oral Test is provisional subject to verification and acceptance of their claim in their online applications towards age, educational qualification, religion, community, etc through original documents. If any of their claims are found to be false or incorrect, they will not be admitted to the Oral Test.
- 3. The admission of the above candidates to the Oral Test is purely provisional subject to the final orders to be passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Madras in OAs/WPs relating to this recruitment, if any, pending on the files of the Hon'ble High Court, Madras/Madurai Bench of Madras High Court.
- 4. Candidates who have been admitted to the Oral Test are hereby advised to attend the Oral Test with all the relevant documents in

original without fail. Failure to produce even any one of the essential					
documents will result in their non-admission to the Oral Test.					
Dated:12.02.2014	Controller of Examinations i/c				
Chennai – 600003					
	4				

Annexure - I Distribution of Vacancies

SNO	CATEGORY	VACANCIES
1	GT(G)	11
2	GT(G) PSTM	4
3	GT(G)(EXSERV)	2
4	GT(G)(BLIND)	2
5	GT(W)	6
6	GT(W)PSTM	2
7	GT(DW)	1
8	GT(W)ORTHO	1
9	BC(G)	6
10	BC(G)PSTM	4
11	BC(EXSERV)PSTM	2
12	BC(W)	2
13	BC(W)PSTM	4
14	BC(DW)PSTM	2
15	BC(W)DEAF	1
16	MBC/DC(G)	5
17	MBC/DC(G)PSTM	1
18	MBC/DC(EXSERV)PSTM	1
19	MBC/DC(W)	5
20	MBC/DC(W)PSTM	2
21	MBC/DC(DW)PSTM	1
22	MBC/DC(W)ORTHO	1
23	BCM(G)	2
24	BCM(W)	1
25	SC(G)	5
26	SC(W)	1
27	SC(W)PSTM	1
28	SCA(W)	1
29	ST(G)PSTM	3
	TOTAL	80